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A-Plates Acorn, Glo, Lit, MoM

round plate with max 3 fittings

round plate with max 5 fittings

round plate with max 7 fittings

round plate with max 7 fittings

round plate with max 9 fittings

505,00

680,00

830,00

1.005,00

1.340,00

580,00

780,00

945,00

1.145,00

1.550,00

AA01-T-30-03
white

AA18-T-30-03
titanium

AA01-T-42-05
white

AA18-T-42-05
titanium

AA01-T-42-07
white

AA18-T-42-07
titanium

AA01-T-60-07
white

AA18-T-60-07
titanium

AA01-T-80-09
white

AA18-T-80-09
titanium

Ø 11.8” x H 2

Ø 16.5” x H 2”

Ø 31.5” x H 2”

CODE INFORMATION FINISHES PRICE $

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

AA01-T-80-13
white

AA18-T-80-13
titanium

round plate with max 13 fittings    1.600,00

1.845,00

Ø 31.5” x H 2”

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

Ø 16.5” x H 2”

Ø 23.6” x H 2”
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AA01-T-100-17
white

AA18-T-100-17
titanium

AA01-T-120-41
white

AA18-T-120-41
titanium

AA01-L-92-08
white

AA01-L-138-08
white

AA01-R-90-07
white

AA18-L-92-08
titanium

AA18-L-138-08
titanium

AA18-R-90-07
titanium

round plate with max 17 fittings

round plate with max 41 fittings

linear plate with max 8 fittings

linear plate with max 8 fittings

rectangular plate with 
max 7 fittings

2.180,00

3.550,00

770,00

1.130,00

1.275,00

2.505,00

3.810,00

895,00

1.305,00

1.465,00

Ø 39.4” x H 2”

Ø 47.2” x H 2”

L 36.2” x D 6.3” x H 2”

L 54.3” x D 6.3” x H 2”

L 35.4” x D 17.7” x H 2”

CODE INFORMATION FINISHES PRICE $

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 

white varnished metal 

titanium varnished metal 


